

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 468/2024

Firm Rudalmal Bhaurelal

----Appellant

Versus

Registered Firm M/s Ballaram Basiya

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Akshat Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

06/05/2024

Admit.

Call for the record.

Issue notice.

Mr. Gaurav Gupta, learned counsel accepts notices for hearing.

List this matter for orders on stay application on 10.07.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J