

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 468/2024

Firm Rudalmal Bhaurelal

----Appellant

Versus

Registered Firm M/s Ballaram Basiya

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

30/04/2025

Learned counsel for the parties submit that there is a chance of amicable settlement between the parties.

Let the parties appear before the Mediation Center of this Court on 28.05.2025.

List the matter after culmination of the mediation proceedings along with mediation report.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J