

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 468/2024

Firm Rudalmal Bhaurelal

----Appellant

Versus

Registered Firm & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Arnav Singh on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Yadav

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

28/03/2026

As per office report, mediation remained unsuccessful.

Matter now be listed for arguments.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/26