

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 468/2024

Firm Rudalmal Bhaurelal & anr.

-----Appellants

Versus

Registered Firm M/s Ballaram Basiya & ors.

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sandeep Pathak

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

21/04/2026

List this case after four weeks as prayed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Gaurav/Riya/67