

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 468/2024
URN: CFA / 699U / 2024

Firm Rudalmal Bhaurelal

----Appellant

Versus

Registered Firm M/s Ballaram Basiya

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak with Ms. Shefali Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

10/07/2026

On joint request of learned counsel for both the parties, the matter is referred to Mediation Center of this Court to explore the possibility of mutual settlement, if any.

Post the matter on 27.07.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J