

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 468/2024
CNR: RJHC020324132024 | URN: CFA / 699U / 2024

Firm Rudalmal Bhaurelal

-----Appellant

Versus

Registered Firm M/s Ballaram Basiya

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

21/08/2026

- Mediation proceedings are stated to be still underway. Await the outcome thereof.
- Post the matter on 06.11.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J